7-Year
Warranty!
XDX™ Series Hose Reels
Extreme Heavy-Duty Hose Reel Performance
Performance in the Most Demanding Applications
Graco’s heavy-duty XDX hose reels are designed to handle fluid delivery
tasks in the harshest, most challenging environments. Built with specially
crafted components to extend performance for many years, the hose reel

Oil 1/2 (13) 50 (15) 1/2 NPSM(M) 1/2 NPSM(F) 2,000 (138) XDM6D#
Grease 3/8 (10) 50 (15) 3/8 NPSM(M) 3/8 NPSM(F) 8,000 (552) XDH5D# 218550
XDX 10/20 Reel Assembly Ordering Guide
XDX Series reels are available in three colors. Use the chart below to
determine the correct part number to order. The last character of each
part number indicates the hose reel color.
XD Models (with Adjustable Arm)
Reel Assemblies
Assembly includes hose, ball stop kit and roller guide. Required hose inlet kit sold separately.
Reel
Size Fluid
Hose (Included) Connection Size Maximum
Pressure
psi (bar)
Assembly
Part Number
Recommended
Hose Inlet KitID
in (mm)
Length
ft (m) Inlet Outlet
XDX 10
Air/Water/Antifreeze/
Windshield Washer Fluid
3/8 (10) 50 (15) 1/2 NPSM(M) 3/8 NPT(M) 300 (20.7) XDL25#
2185491/2 (13) 35 (11) 1/2 NPSM(M) 1/2 NPT(M) 300 (20.7) XDL33#
Oil 1/2 (13) 35 (11) 1/2 NPSM(M) 1/2 NPT(M) 2,000 (138) XDM33#
Grease 1/4 (6) 50 (15)    3/8 NPSM(M) 1/4 NPT(M) 5,000 (552) XDH15# 218550
XDX 20
Air/Water/Antifreeze/
Windshield Washer Fluid
3/8 (10) 65 (20) 1/2 NPSM(M) 3/8 NPT(M) 300 (20.7) XDL56#
2185491/2 (13) 50 (15) 1/2 NPSM(M) 1/2 NPT(M) 300 (20.7) XDL65#
Oil 1/2 (13) 50 (15) 1/2 NPSM(M) 1/2 NPT(M) 2,000 (138) XDM65#
Grease 3/8 (10) 50 (15) 3/8 NPSM(M) 1/4 NPT(M) 4,800 (331) XDH55# 218550
Ordering Information
Reel Color Identifier
White A
Metallic Blue B
Black D
Yellow F
2
1
Order Example:
Select your reel position:
Select your reel color:
(from Reel Assembly Ordering
Guide – opposite)
Arm in bench/truck mount position,
XDX 20, oil, 1/2 in ID hose, 50 ft hose length
XDM65#
Black = “D”
Order Part Number: XDM65D
Ordering Information
Retrofit Adapter Kits
Description Part Number
Includes all parts to mount hose reel to existing 500 series mounting pattern without enclosure 24A224
Includes all parts to convert XDX 20 hose reels to fit existing 500 series enclosures 24P914
Mounting Channels
Accommodates up to six reels. Includes all parts necessary to mount on wall or ceiling.
Description 1 Reel 2 Reels 3 Reels 4 Reels 5 Reels 6 Reels
Enclosed Reel Mounting Channel 24N323 24N324 24N325 24N326 24N327 24N328
Open Reel Mounting Channel 24A219 24A220 24A221 24A222 24A222 24A222
I-Beam Mounting Bracket* 204741 (x 2) 204741 (x 3)
*Secures mounting channel to I-beam without drilling – 2 are required for 1-3 reels, and 3 are required for 4-6 reels.
Ball Stop Kits
XDX reel packages include ball stop kits. Items below are available for bare reels and as replacement parts.
Hose Inner Diameter (ID) Size Part Number
For 1/4 in (6 mm) ID hose (not compatible with XD 30, 700 or 750) 222225
For 1/4 in to 3/8 in (6 mm to 10 mm) ID hose (not for use with XD 30, 700 or 750) 218340
0.782 in ID used for 3/8 in and 1/2 in (10 mm and 13 mm) hose (not compatible with XD 30, 700 or 750) 218341
1.0 in ID used for 5/8 in (16 mm) hose 237872
1.123 in ID used for 3/4 in (19 mm) hose 237873
1.374 in ID used for 1 in (25 mm) hose 237874
For 3/8 in (10 mm) ID hose 24D132
For 1/2 in (13 mm) ID hose 24D133
Enclosure Kits for One Reel
Open mounting accommodates up to six reels. Includes all parts necessary to mount on wall or ceiling. Requires Enclosed Reel Mounting Channel.
Reel Size White Metallic Blue Red Black Dark Blue Yellow Required End-Caps (set of 2)
XDX 10 24N331 24N332 24N333 24N334 24N335 24N336 24A950
XDX 20 24N337 24N339 24N340 24N341 24N342 24N343 24A951
Hose Inlet Kits
A hose inlet kit is required when ordering an XDX reel.
Maximum Working Pressure psi (bar) Size in (mm) Length ft (m) Part Number
2,000 (137) 1/2 (13)
2 (0.6)
218549
4,000 (276) 3/8 (10) 218550